
W H E R E  E V E R Y O N E  I S  F A M I LY Lost Woods Hideaway | 131 Lost Woods Drive | Theodosia, MO 65761

(417) 273-4877
lostwoodsgolfcourse.com

lostwoodsgolfing@gmail.com

Standard Golf MembershipStandard Golf Membership

  

 

       

 

 

  

           

 

  
  

   
  

       

Yearly  Fees for golf and cart 
rental can be paid in 2 equal 
installments. Second half due 3
months from first payment,

1/2 Year is from Jan 1 to June 30
or July 1 to Dec 31

 
 

 

 

  
  

   
  

       

 

Family

Individual

Associate Family

Associate Individual
           

$498

$348

$348

$235

1/2 Year is from Jan 1 to June 30
or July 1 to Dec 31

Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods 

Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods

 
    

 

1/2 YEAR (+ Tax)YEARLY (+  Tax)

Family

Individual

Associate Family - Lives  >  30 miles
from  Lost  Woods

Associate Individual - Lives  >  30 miles 
from  Lost  Woods

Intermediate Family (< 35 years old)

Intermediate Individual (< 35 years old)

Junior - High School (< 18 years old)

Social Golf

Community

Trail Fees

  
  
  

 

         

                 

 

         
         

C  A  RT  B  A  R  N  R  E  N  TA  L
Gas

Electric

RV/Boat Storage

No Gas Included

Electric Included

6 Month Min.

 

*Pricing is Subject to Change | Lost Woods Hideaway 2026

$975

$675

$675

$450

$300

$350

$125

 

C  A  RT  R  E  N  TA  L

$1,350

$985

$825

$725

$850

$550

$250

$300

$275

$125

$695

$513

$433

$383

$445

$295

$145 

N/A

$73

 
  
  

 

         
 

$100

$200

$250

$100 1 Bucket / Day

D  I  S  C  G  O  L  F  M  E  M  B  E  R  S  H  I  P

R  A  N  G  E  B  A  L  L  S

Junior - HS (< 18 years old)

Individual

Family

 
  
  

 

Community  Membership
Includes 2-  9 hole  rounds of golf 
with  a  cart, 2 topping pizza, 2 
drinks & all recreational activities.

Social Golf
includes 4 rounds of golf for 2 with 
cart - $500 value

$275
GOLF DEAL - Ten Rounds


