



WHERE EVERYONE IS FAMILY



(417) 273-4877

lostwoodsgolfcourse.com

lostwoodsgolfing@gmail.com

Lost Woods Hideaway | 131 Lost Woods Drive | Theodosia, MO 65761

Standard Golf Membership

	YEARLY (+ Tax)	1/2 YEAR (+ Tax)	
Family	\$1,350	\$695	<i>Yearly Fees for golf and cart rental can be paid in 2 equal installments. Second half due 3 months from first payment,</i>
Individual	\$985	\$513	
Associate Family - Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods	\$825	\$433	<i>1/2 Year is from Jan 1 to June 30 or July 1 to Dec 31</i>
Associate Individual - Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods	\$725	\$383	
Intermediate Family (< 35 years old)	\$850	\$445	Community Membership <i>Includes 2- 9 hole rounds of golf with a cart, 2 topping pizza, 2 drinks & all recreational activities.</i>
Intermediate Individual (< 35 years old)	\$550	\$295	
Junior - High School (< 18 years old)	\$250	\$145	
Social Golf	\$300	N/A	Social Golf <i>includes 4 rounds of golf for 2 with cart - \$500 value</i>
Community	\$275		
Trail Fees	\$125	\$73	\$275 GOLF DEAL - Ten Rounds
CART RENTAL			
Family	\$975	\$498	<i>1/2 Year is from Jan 1 to June 30 or July 1 to Dec 31</i>
Individual	\$675	\$348	
Associate Family	\$675	\$348	<i>Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods</i>
Associate Individual	\$450	\$235	<i>Lives > 30 miles from Lost Woods</i>
CART BARN RENTAL			
Gas	\$300	No Gas Included	
Electric	\$350	Electric Included	
RV/Boat Storage	\$125	6 Month Min.	
RANGE BALLS			
	\$100	1 Bucket / Day	
DISC GOLF MEMBERSHIP			
Junior - HS (< 18 years old)	\$100		
Individual	\$200		
Family	\$250		<i>*Pricing is Subject to Change Lost Woods Hideaway 2026</i>